Senate File 2390 S-5253 Amend Senate File 2390 as follows: 1 2 1. Page 5, line 23, by striking <more> and inserting <fewer> 2. Page 8, by striking lines 7 through 12. 3 4 3. Page 8, line 13, by striking <j.> and inserting <i.> 4. Page 8, line 16, by striking <k.> and inserting <j.> 5 5. Page 8, line 22, by striking <1.> and inserting <k.> 6 7 6. By renumbering as necessary.

RANDY FEENSTRA

-1-